Get Quality LIGHTING at Lightning Speed
Are your imports delayed? Compounding supply chain issues are creating a
domino affect leading to never ending delays. Unchartered waters call for
changing the course. Our USA-factory can provide relief with our QUICK-SHIP
items, ready to ship within 5 days.
Ready To Ship Budget-Friendly Pricing Fast Shipping
Need Made-to-order? Contact us to see how we can help.
Pendant
Surface
Pendant
LED LINEAR PENDANT CHANNEL 3.25” X 2.8” DOWNLIGHT ONLY
Surface
LED LINEAR PENDANT CHANNEL 2.2” X 3.15” DOWNLIGHT ONLY
MAX LED STRIP 2” MAX LED STRIP 3”
LED LINEAR PENDANT CHANNEL 2.2” X 2.80” DIRECT AND INDIRECT
Pendant
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLLLSF48L31WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 48"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 31W 3100L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSF96L62WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 96"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 62W 6200L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSF144L93WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 144"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 93W 9300L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSF192L124WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 192"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 124W 12400L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLLLSF48L31WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 48"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 31W 3100L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSF96L62WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 96"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 62W 6200L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSF144L93WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 144"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 93W 9300L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSF192L124WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 192"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / 124W 12400L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLLLSG48L45WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 48"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 45W 5000L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSG96L90WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 96"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 90W 1000L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSG144L135WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 144"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 135W 13500L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSG192L180WCDMV30KSASURF Aluminum Channel / 192"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 180W 18000L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / Surface Mount
CLLLSG48L45WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 48"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 45W 5000L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSG96L90WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 96"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 90W 1000L / 0-10V Dim /
3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSG144L135WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 144"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 135W 13500L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
CLLLSG192L180WCDMV30KSAHC605WH Aluminum Channel / 192"L x 3.5"W x 2.8"H / 180W 18000L / 0-10V Dim
/ 3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5' WH Canopy Kit
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
MAX2FR24LQ14W1700LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 24"L/ 14W/ 1700 LUMEN
MAX2FR24LQ22W2600LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 24"L/ 22W/ 2600 LUMEN
MAX2FR36LQ21W2550LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 36"L/ 21W/ 2550 LUMEN
MAX2FR36LQ33W3900LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 36"L/ 33W/ 3900 LUMEN
MAX2FR48LQ28W3400LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 48"L/ 28W/ 3400 LUMEN
MAX2FR48LQ44W5200LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 48"L/ 44W/ 5200 LUMEN
MAX2FR96LQ56W6800LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 96"L/ 56W/ 6800 LUMEN
MAX2FR96LQ88W10400LDMV40KWH MAX/ 2"W x 96"L/ 88W/ 10400 LUMEN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
MAX3FR24LQ20W2500LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 24"L/ 20W/ 2500 LUMEN
MAX3FR24LB41W5000LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 24"L/ 41W/ 5000 LUMEN
MAX3FR36LQ28W3000LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 36"L/ 28W/ 3000 LUMEN
MAX3FR48LQ41W5000LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 48"L/ 41W/ 5000 LUMEN
MAX3FR48LB82W10000LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 48"L/ 82W/ 10000 LUMEN
MAX3FR96Q82W10000LDMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 96"L/ 82W/10000 LUMEN
MAX3FR96LB164W20000DMV40KWH MAX/ 3"W x 96"L/ 164W/ 20000 LUMEN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLLLBF48LU18WD27WDMV30KSAHC705WH
2.2"W X 2.8"H X 48.43"L / LED Direct/Indirect Pend / Up 18W,
Dn 27W, 4500L Total / 0-10V Dim / 3000K / Satin Aluminum /
5FT Cable Kit
CLLLBF96LU36WD54WDMV30KSAHC705WH
2.2"W X 2.8"H X 96.42"L / LED Direct/Indirect Pend / Up 36W,
Dn 54W, 9000L Total / 0-10V Dim / 3000K / Satin Aluminum /
5FT Cable Kit
CLLLBF144LU54WD81WDMV30KSAHC705WH
 144"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / LED Direct/Indirect Pend / Up 54W, Dn
81W, 13500L Total / 0-10V Dim / 3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5FT
Cable Kit
CLLLBF192LU72WD108WDMV30KSAHC705WH
 192"L x 2.2"W x 2.8"H / LED Direct/Indirect Pend / Up 72W, Dn
108W, 18000L Total / 0-10V Dim / 3000K / Satin Aluminum / 5FT
Cable Kit
THL SERIES
MULTI-FAMILY DISC (WET LOCATION) 2 OR 3 LIGHT STRIP 4.25”
ENCLOSED LOW BAY (WET LOCATION) CITADEL ENCLOSURES
LINEAR HIGH BAY w/SENSOR
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
THLPFR20X24LB80WDMVWH50K 2X2/HIGH BAY/PENDANT/FROSTED LENS/80W, 11200L/0-10V
DIM/50K
THLPFR20X24LB190WDMVWH50K 2X2/HIGH BAY/PENDANT/FROSTED LENS/190W,26600L/0-10V
DIM/50K
THLPFR20X48LB140WDMVWH50K 2X4/HIGH BAY/PENDANT/FROSTED LENS/140W,20000L/0-10V
DIM/50K
THLPFR20X48LB168WDMVWH50K 2X4/HIGH BAY/PENDANT/FROSTED LENS/168W, 24650L/0-10V
DIM/50K
THLPFR20X48LB200WDMVWH50K 2X4/HIGH BAY/PENDANT/FROSTED LENS/200W, 30000L/0-10V
DIM/50K
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
IRCR5L11W600L30KWH Regressed CTC / 5.0in Dia / 11W, 600L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
IRCR7L16W1000L30KWH Regressed CTC/ 7.0in Dia / 16W, 1000L / 120V Dim / 3000K / White
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
C217X1LI18W40 2ft. Strip 3400 Lumen 2x15W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
C317X1LI18W40 2ft. Strip 5400 Lumen 3x15W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
C232X1LI18W40 4ft. Strip 4200 Lumen 2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
C332X1LI18W40 4ft. Strip 6300 Lumen 3x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
C2328X1LI18W40 8ft.Tandem Strip 8400 Lumen 4x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CITE24LRFV22W2500LLBDMV40K 27.68"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Ribbed Lens / 22W, 2500L / Lowbay / 0-10V
Dim / 4000K
CITE24LFRF24W2700LLBDMV40K 27.68"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 24W, 3000L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
CITE24LFRF28W3300LLBDMV40K 27.68"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 28W, 3500L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
CITE48LRFV37W4600LLBDMV40K 51.81"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Ribbed Lens / 37W, 4600L / Lowbay / 0-10V
Dim / 4000K
CITE48LFRF48W5600LLBDMV40K 51.81"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 48W, 6200L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
CITE48LFRF57W6800LLBDMV40K 51.81"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 57W, 7100L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
CITE96LRFV74W9200LLBDMV40K 98.51"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Ribbed Lens / 74W, 9200L / Lowbay / 0-10V
Dim / 4000K
CITE96LFRF97W11200LLBDMV40K 98.51"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 97W, 11200L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
CITE96LFRF114W13600LLBDMV40K 98.51"L x 7.33"W x 4.13"H / Frosted Lens / 114W, 13600L / Lowbay /
0-10V Dim / 4000K
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CITCL232X1LN18W40 4ft. Enclosure w/Clear Lens 4200 Lumen 2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
CITCL332X1LN18W40 4ft. Enclosure w/Clear Lens 6300 Lumen 2x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
CITLB2328X1LN18W40 8ft. Enclosure w/Linear Ribbed Lens 8200 Lumen 4x18W LED T8 4000K Lamps Included
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SSSGB48L180W24500LDMV40K SGB Linear High Bay 180W DMV 40K +Sensor
SSSGB48L180W24500LDMV50K SGB Linear High Bay 180W DMV 50K +Sensor